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SUNDAY,

TIME

10:15 AM

11:00 AM

11:15 AM

1:00-4:.00 PM

5:00 PM

7:30 PM

JUNE 22

ACTIVITIES

BocceBall Tournament

LCR Dice Game

PickleBall Tournament

Music with Katrina love

LCR Dice Game

BocceBall Tournament

Please Check at the Front Desk™

LOCATION

Outdoor/Indoor Courts*
Forum Night Club
Game Room
Outdoor Pool

Forum Night Club

Outdoor/Indoor Courts*

PRICE

FREE
$3.00 pp
FREE
FREE

$3.00 pp

FREE



SUNDAY, JUNE 22

TIME ACTIVITIES LOCATION PRICE
8:30 PM PickleBall Tournament Game Room FREE
8:00 PM THE VILLA ROMA PROUDLY PRESENTS: MO rty's lou nge FREE

Movie Night Watch Anchorman
7:00 PM to Live Fntertamment Bar Serata o
10:00 PM Keith Newman
2:00 PM to Live Entertqlnment outdoor pool .
5:00 PM Wesley Kinee


https://villaroma.thundertix.com/events/248878
https://villaroma.thundertix.com/events/248944
https://villaroma.thundertix.com/events/247798

