

## Daily Activities Calendar

@THE VILLA ROMA

THE VILLA ROMA

Pure Bliss & Comfort

J U N E 2 0 2 5

## SUNDAY, JUNE 22

TIME	ACTIVITIES	LOCATION	PRICE
10:15 AM	BocceBall Tournament	Outdoor/Indoor Courts*	FREE
11:00 AM	LCR Dice Game	Forum Night Club	\$3.00 pp
11:15 AM	PickleBall Tournament	Game Room	FREE
1:00-4:00 PM	Music with Katrina love	Outdoor Pool	FREE
5:00 PM	LCR Dice Game	Forum Night Club	\$3.00 pp
7:30 PM	BocceBall Tournament	Outdoor/Indoor Courts*	FREE





## SUNDAY, JUNE 22

TIME	ACTIVITIES	LOCATION	PRICE
8:30 PM	PickleBall Tournament	Game Room	FREE
8:00 PM	THE VILLA ROMA PROUDLY PRESENTS:  Movie Night Watch Anchorman  BOOK NOW	Marty's Lounge	FREE
7:00 PM to	Live Entertainment	Bar Serata	FREE
10:00 PM	Keith Newman  BOOK NOW		
2:00 PM to 5:00 PM	Live Entertainment Wesley Kinee	Outdoor pool	FREE

